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臺灣省  Taiwan Prov.

　臺北縣  Taipei H.

　宜蘭縣  I-Lan H.

　桃園縣  Taoyuan H.

　新竹縣  Hsinchu H.

　苗栗縣  Miaoli H.

　臺中縣  Taichung H.

　彰化縣  Changhua H.

　南投縣  Nantou H.

  雲林縣  Yunlin H.

　嘉義縣  Chia-I H.

　臺南縣  Tainan H.

　高雄縣  Kaohsiung H.

　屏東縣  Pingtung H.

　臺東縣  Taitung H.

　花蓮縣  Hualien H.

　澎湖縣  Penghu H.

　基隆市  Chilung C.

　新竹市  Hsinchu C.

　臺中市  Taichung C.

　嘉義市  Chia-I C.

　臺南市  Tainan C.

臺北市　Ｔaipei M.

高雄市　Kaohsiung M.

福建省  Fuchien Prov.

  金門縣 Chinmen H.

  連江縣 Lienchiang H.

2 178

2 603

2 720

1 540

1 591

1 663

52

56

59

84

96

102

109

118

121

9

10

11

18

20

23

366

712

741

End of  2000

End of  2001

End of  2002

 民國89年底

 民國90年底

 民國91年底

中華民國八十九年底至九十一年底

表 34. 建築物公共安全檢查專業檢查人員數

防 火 避 難 設 施 類 人 員Facilities of Fire Prevention Member
區    域　  別

技    師
冷凍空調合  計建築師 結構技師土木技師電機技師機械技師 其  他

Locality

Technician
Condition
Air-

Engineer
Structure

Engineer
Civil

ician
Mechan-

TotalArchitect Electrician Others



1 304

214

34

139

17

24

70

43

26

12

8

59

41

37

11

24

2
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979
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－

－

－
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－
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－
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1

7
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2
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1

－
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2

2

1

1

21

14

7

－

1

－

1

1

20

12
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337

50

－
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2 117

2 440

2 544

1 540

1 590

1 661

52

56

59

84

96

102

109

118

121

9

10

11

18

20

23

305

550

567

 End of 2000 - 2002

Table 34. Number of Building Public Security Inspectors

設   備   安   全   人   員Equipment Security Member

合  計 建築師 結構技師 土木技師 電機技師 機械技師
技    師
冷凍空調 其  他

Engineer
Structure

Technician
Air-Condition

TotalArchitect Civil EngineerElectricianMechanician Others


